PLAYER
TORI
KYLIE B
AVAREE
SAM S
Addie W
NATALIE
MAGGIE
LOU
BRIELLE
Lillian
AVA
ADRIANA
ABE
JILL
JENNA
MADELINE
OLIVIAE
PRAYLAN
MOLLY
EME
BRENA
EM J
LIZZIE
KYLIE O
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44

44
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0
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WEEK2  WEEK3

44 44
44 44
22 34
44 10
44 22
20 24
20 20
34 MISSED

0 34
10 MISSED

0 44
10 44
44 MISSED
10 20
10 22
10 10
12 34
44 22
12 0
12 MISSED
34 0
12 24
22 0
10 MISSED

WEEK 4
44
36
32
10
22
10
Missed
32
32
44
22
0
10
10
22
44
22
0
Missed
36
Missed
Missed
10
Missed

WEEK 5
44
44
34
34
10
22
32
44
44
32

0
0
44
12
22
0
12
0
44
10
0
12
12
0

WEEK 6

TOTAL POINTS
220
168
166
132
120
120
116
110
110
108
100

98
98
9%
88
86
80
66
66
58
56
48
44
10

STANDINGS
1st
2ND
3RD
4th
T5
T5
7th
T8
T8
10th
11th
T12
T12
14th
15th
16th
17th
T18
T18
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24TH
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