PLAY	ER WEE	۲1	WEEK 2	WEEK 3	WEEK 4	WEEK 5	WEEK 6	TOTAL POINTS	STANDINGS
TORI		44	44	44	44	44		220	1st
KYLIE B	MISSE	D	44	44	36	44		168	2ND
AVAREE		44	22	34	32	34		166	3RD
SAM S		34	44	10	10	34		132	4th
Addie W		22	44	22	22	10		120	T5
NATALIE		44	20	24	10	22		120	T5
MAGGIE		44	20	20	Missed	32		116	7th
LOU		0	34	MISSED	32	44		110	Т8
BRIELLE		0	0	34	32	44		110	Т8
Lillian		22	10	MISSED	44	32		108	10th
AVA		34	0	44	22	0		100	11th
ADRIANA		44	10	44	0	0		98	T12
ABE		0	44	MISSED	10	44		98	T12
JILL		44	10	20	10	12		96	14th
JENNA		10	10	22	22	22		88	15th
MADELINE		22	10	10	44	0		86	16th
OLIVIA E	MISSE	D	12	34	22	12		80	17th
PRAYLAN		0	44	22	0	0		66	T18
MOLLY		10	12	0	Missed	44		66	T18
EM E		0	12	MISSED	36	10		58	20th
BRENA		22	34	0	Missed	0		56	21st
EM J		0	12	24	Missed	12		48	22nd
LIZZIE	MISSE	D	22	0	10	12		44	23rd
KYLIE O		0	10	MISSED	Missed	0		10	24TH